
 

 

KOHLER SCHOOL DISTRICT 

EBBEN FIELD FEE SCHEDULE 
Applicable to Group 4 Users (rev. 2/19/18) 

 

AREA FEE 

Athletic Field - Synthetic Turf (package - hourly rate)   350.00  

Athletic Field - Synthetic Turf (package - maximum daily rate)  2,800.00  

Athletic Field - Track (package - hourly rate)  200.00  

Athletic Field - Track (package - maximum daily rate)    1,600.00  

Athletic Field - Press Box/PA System/Scoreboard (daily rate only)   325.00  

Athletic Field - Lights (daily rate only)   100.00  

 

PACKAGE PRICING  Synthetic Turf Package Track Package 

Field x x 

Track  x 

Equipment (setup and takedown) x x 

Restroom x x 

Concessions (1) x x 

Ticket Trailer x x 

Event Manager (2)(3) x x 

Rate (hourly) 350.00 200.00 

Rate (maximum daily) 2,800.00 1,600.00 

 

Notes 

1) Concession stand is operated by Kohler School District staff and all proceeds stay with the District. 

2) Kohler School District provides an event manager to provide access to the facility and assistance as needed. 

3) Renting organization is responsible for providing event security. Kohler School District does not provide security. 

4) Renting organization is responsible for collection of gate receipts (of applicable) and keeps the revenues. 

5) Lights can be added for a flat fee of $100.00. 

6) Press box/PA system/Scoreboard can be added for a flat fee of $325.00. 

7) Local schools are able to rent the synthetic turf at a 50% discount if they are a) dealing with a hardship or b) seeking a 

site to hold practice in preparation for post season competition.  Lights are not subject to the 50% discount. 
 


